

City of San Buenaventura Waterline Replacement Pierpont Lanes Devon to Weymouth 97941 2020-058 2020-D-058 Bids Received: 2/18/2021				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
						Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)		Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)		Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)	
						J. Vega Engineering, Inc.		Cedro Construction Inc.		Elite General Engineering, Inc.	
						5173 Colony Drive Camarillo, CA 93012 (805) 479-6563 Lic# 885900		120 E. Santa Maria Street Santa Paula, CA 93060 (805) 525-0599 Lic# 775943		PO Box 5090 Ventura, CA 93005 (805) 258-8925 Lic# 994377	
										NON-RESPONSIVE	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)		Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)		Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)		Unit Cost (\$) Total (\$)	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Measures	1	LS	5,079.00	5,079.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,283.00	6,283.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	Waste Diversion Plan	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,148.00	3,148.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	4,569.00	4,569.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
5	8-Inch PVC Pipe within Pavement	50	LF	250.00	12,500.00	752.00	37,600.00	1,130.00	56,500.00	500.00	25,000.00
6	8- Inch PVC Pipe within Shoreline Drive	210	LF	425.00	89,250.00	526.00	110,460.00	1,135.00	238,350.00	331.00	69,510.00
7	8-Inch PVC Pipe through 12-Inch Steel Casting	32	LF	410.00	13,120.00	898.00	28,736.00	842.00	26,944.00	625.00	20,000.00
8	Rock Retement Retoration	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	27,222.00	27,222.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
9	Groundwater Dewatering	10	Days	3,200.00	32,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	2,934.00	29,340.00	55,000.00	550,000.00
10	Mobilization for Groundwater Dewatering	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	600.00	600.00	7,528.00	7,528.00	32,388.00	32,388.00
11	Subgrade Stabilization	250	LF	55.00	13,750.00	5.00	1,250.00	14.00	3,500.00	95.00	23,750.00
12	Restrained Harness at Existing Gate Valve	4	EA	10,000.00	40,000.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	3,532.00	14,128.00	7,500.00	30,000.00
13	Leakage and Pressure Testing	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,800.00	6,800.00	4,511.00	4,511.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
14	Disinfection of Waterline	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	1,661.00	1,661.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
15	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	739.00	739.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
16	Sidewalk	50	SF	40.00	2,000.00	12.00	600.00	77.00	3,850.00	70.00	3,500.00
17	Curb	20	LF	60.00	1,200.00	24.00	480.00	371.00	7,420.00	325.00	6,500.00
18	Ribbon Gutter	120	SF	30.00	3,600.00	35.00	4,200.00	65.00	7,800.00	62.50	7,500.00
19	Driveway	250	SF	40.00	10,000.00	12.00	3,000.00	35.00	8,750.00	31.20	7,800.00
20	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				285,000.00		269,927.00		462,244.00		809,949.00	

Rain for Rent
Aqua Tech Services
Benner & Carpenter, Inc.

Rain for Rent
TBS
Javier's Construction
Ventura Concrete Cutting
Fence Factory
Aquatech